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day date Lecture
Saturday TR AT 0/2022 ¥ et 2 i Physiology of conception
o Placenta & fetal membranes &
fetal circulation
Sunday 2/10/2022  Diagnosis of normal pregnancy
o Antenatal care & High risk
pregnancy
Monday 3/10/2022 e Bleeding in early pregnancy
(abortion)
Tuesday 4/10/2022 e Bleeding in early pregnancy
(Ectopic pregnancy )
e Bleeding in early pregnancy GTD)
Wednesday 5/10/2022 e Fetal growth disorder (IUGR & ;
Macrosomia ) ‘
Thursday 6/10/2022 e Preterm labor & PROM
e Post —term pregnancy
Saturday 8/10/2022 ¢ Multifetal pregnancy
Sunday 9/10/2022 » Intrauterine fetal death
¢ Amniotic fluid Abnormalities
Monday 10/10/2022 e Vomiting with pregnancy , HEG
Tuesday 11/10/2022 ¢ RH Isoimmunization o
Wednesday 12/10/2022 e = (] Antepartum hge (-Pprevig{) o )
e Antepartum hge vasa previa)
Thursday | 13/102022 | e Antepartum hge accidental Hge)
¢ Antepartum hge DIC) }
Saturday 15/10/2022 e HPN with pregnancy
| Sunday 16/10/2022 « DM with pregnancy
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Monday

17/10/2022

Cardiac disorder with pregnancy

Tuesday

1 18/10/2022

Anemia with pregnancy
Asthma with pregnancy

Wednesday

19/10/2022

Epilepsy with pregnancy
Thyroid disorder with pregnancy

Thursday

20/10/2022

Jaundice with pregnancy
Pyelonephritis with pregnancy

Saturday

22/10/2022

Surgical disorders with pregnancy

Sunday

23/10/2022

Normal labor
( passenger )
Normal labor ( passage)

Monday

24/10/2022

Normal labor (Power)
Parturition

Process of normal labor
Mechanism of normal labor

Tuesday

25/10/2022

Management of normal labor
Immediate care of newborn

Wednesday

26/10/2022

Intrapartum fetal assessment
Obstetric anaesthesia
Episiotomy

Thursday

27/10/2022

Occipitoposterior position
Face & brow presentation
Shoulder presentation

Saturday

29/10/2022

Breech presentation
Complex presentation
Cord presentation & prolapse

Sunday

30/10/2022

Abnormal uterine action ( def &
etiology)

Uterine inertia ( primary &
secondary)

Hypertonic uterine action (
coordinate & Incoordinate)
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Monday [ 3171012022 o e Contracted pelvis & pelvic .
outlet i
contraction & Cpd ;
Tuesday 1/11/2022 ¢ Obstructed labor , shoulder |
dystocia & soft tissue dystocia
Wednesday 2/11/2022 o Third stage abnormalities ( retained
placenta)
e Third stage abnormalities P.P.
HGE
[ ]
Thursday 3/11/2022 .

Third stage abnormalities Acute
uterine inversion

e Obstetric shock

Saturday 4/11/2022 e Maternal injuries

* (cervical & perineal tears )
(rupture uterus)

Sunday 5/11/2022 ¢ Induction of labor & abortin
e Oxytocin in obstetric

Monday 6/11/2022 * Operative vaginal delivery
e Cs
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